
St. Joseph’s School Term Dates 2023/2024 
 

Terms and Half Terms Start Date Finish Date Duration INSETs/Bank Holidays 

Autumn Term - 1st half 

Wed. 6th  September 2023  

* Thurs. 7th Sep. for nursery 

(see settling-in timetable) 

 Fri. 20th October 2023 3 days + 6 weeks  
INSET days: Mon 4th  Sept. 2023 and 

Tues. 5th Sept 2023 

Autumn Half Term Break Mon. 23rd  October 2023 Fri. 27th October 2023 1 week  

Autumn Term – 2nd half Tues. 31st October 2023 
Wed. 20th  Dec. 2023 

Finish at 2.00pm 
4 days + 7 weeks 

 

INSET day: Mon. 30th Oct. 2023 

 

Christmas Holidays Thurs. 21st December 2023 Fri. 5th January 2024 2 days + 2 weeks  
Bank Hols. 25th and 26th Dec. 2023 + 

Mon. 1st  Jan. 2024   

 
     

Spring Term – 1st half Tues.  9th  January 2024 Fri. 9th February 2024 4 days + 4 weeks INSET day: Mon. 8th  Jan. 2024 

Spring Half Term Break Mon. 12th February 2024  Fri. 16th February 2024 1 week  

Spring Term – 2nd half Mon. 19th February 2024 
Thurs. 28th March 2024 

Finish at 2.00pm 
5 weeks + 4 days  

Easter Break Fri. 29th March 2024 Fri. 12th April 2024 1 day + 2 weeks  
Good Friday 29th March 2024 

Easter Monday 1st April 2024 

     

Summer Term – 1st half Mon. 15th April 2024 Fri. 24th  May 2024 
3 weeks + 4 days + 2 

weeks 

Bank Hol. Mon. 6th May 2024  

INSET day: Friday 17th May 2024 

Summer Half Term Break Mon. 27th May 2024 Fri. 31st May 2024 1 week Bank Hol. Mon. 27th May 2024 

Summer Term – 2nd half Mon. 3rd June 2024 
Thurs. 25th July 2024 

Finish at 2.00pm 

3 weeks + 4 days + 3 

weeks + 4 days 
 

Summer Holidays 
 

Mon. 28th July 2024 

 

 __ September 2024   Bank Hol. Mon. 26th Aug. 2024 

 


